ELVIN ACTING
SPRING TERM BOOKING FORM
Please fill out and return to: elvinacting@hotmail.co.uk
	Name
	

	Date Of Birth
	

	Address
	



	Telephone 
	

	Email
	



	Emergency Contact
	Name:
	Relationship:
	Telephone:

	Recent or long standing injuries
	

	Ongoing medical conditions
	

	Signature of participant (parent/guardian if under 18)
	
	Date:



	PLEASE MARK THE BOX OF THE WORKSHOPS YOU WOULD LIKE TO BOOK.

	TITLE
	DATE
	INDIVIDUAL BOOKINGS
	FULL TERM BOOKING

	Accessing Text
	Tuesday 12th Jan
	
	
Please tick the below box to enrol in all 15 classes.

	Introduction to Actioning
	Tuesday 19th Jan
	
	

	Relating Actioning to Laban 
	Tuesday 26th Jan
	
	

	Laban 
	Tuesday 02nd Feb
	
	

	Pure Movement
	Tuesday 09th Feb
	
	

	Pure Movement 
	Tuesday 16th Feb
	
	

	Song exercise
	Tuesday 23rd Feb
	
	

	Relationship exercise
	Tuesday 01st Mar
	
	

	Character development
	Tuesday 08th Mar
	
	

	Duologues
	Tuesday 15th Mar
	
	

	Character development
	Tuesday 22nd Mar
	
	

	Monologues
	Tuesday 29th Mar
	
	

	Audition Technique
	Tuesday 29th Mar
	
	

	Mock Audition’s
	Tuesday 05th Apr
	
	

	Group scenes
	Tuesday 19th Apr
	
	

	**Please be aware that the workshops have been structured as a course and there will be continuation with the work, so classes later in the term will require knowledge of skills covered in previous weeks**


ELVIN ACTING
SPRING TERM BOOKING FORM


Payment

Advanced bookings are subject to a £10 non-refundable deposit. This deposit secures your name on the register for all of your bookings on the Spring Term Workshops be that for one date or the entire term. The remainder of your fees are due seven days before your workshop. 

If you wish, full payment can be made straight away to the bank details below or instalments can be arranged via discussion with Faye.

Fees for the Spring Term 2016 are as follows:

Full Term: £200

Advanced Individual Bookings: £15

Drop In *subject to availability: £20

Please return this completed form and transfer your deposit and fees to the below bank details:

	Name
	Miss F E Elvin

	Account Number
	59368853

	Sort Code
	60-02-05

	Reference
	“your surname” Elvin Acting


[bookmark: _GoBack]
If you have any further queries regarding the workshops, private tuition, payment or concerns I will be happy to answer questions via elvinacting@hotmail.co.uk or take calls on 07854527105.
I sincerely thank you for supporting Elvin Acting and look forward to welcoming you to our workshops.

Best wishes,

Faye Elvin

www.elvinacting.com
elvinacting@hotmail.co.uk
07854527105
